



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF EASTPOINTE
REIN PARK IMPROVEMENTS
CDBG PROJECT NO. D2-06-2A
AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0693

DATE: 2/16/2023
TIME: 2:00 PM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>BIDDER'S NAME</i>	<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	Decima LLC	\$ 107,150.00
2	Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Company	\$ 190,222.75
3	Lacaria Concrete Construction	\$ 199,465.00 *
4	Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.	\$ 215,760.00 *

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

REIN PARK IMPROVEMENTS
 CDBG PROJECT NO. D2-06-2A
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0693

Decima LLC
 16870 Schaefer Highway
 Detroit, MI 48235

Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Company
 16481 Common
 Roseville, MI 48066

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max., \$4,000.00	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
2.	_Reimbursed Permit Fees	1	Dlr	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
3.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,667.00	3,667.00
4.	_Tree, Trimming	2	Ea	500.00	1,000.00	667.00	1,334.00
5.	_Tree Root Trimming	5	Ea	300.00	1,500.00	267.00	1,335.00
6.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	110	Ft	11.00	1,210.00	14.55	1,600.50
7.	Sidewalk, Rem	80	Syd	30.00	2,400.00	13.34	1,067.20
8.	Excavation, Earth	175	Cyd	23.00	4,025.00	68.57	11,999.75
9.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	9	Ea	90.00	810.00	101.00	909.00
10.	Aggregate Base, 4 inch	800	Syd	20.00	16,000.00	18.09	14,472.00
11.	Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored	50	Ea	22.00	1,100.00	7.54	377.00
12.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	10	Ft	60.00	600.00	50.00	500.00
13.	Detectable Warning Surface	60	Ft	44.00	2,640.00	62.33	3,739.80
14.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	100	Ft	60.00	6,000.00	50.00	5,000.00
15.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	6,150	Sft	6.00	36,900.00	10.48	64,452.00
16.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	150	Sft	8.30	1,245.00	15.50	2,325.00
17.	_Curb Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	450	Sft	10.10	4,545.00	17.75	7,987.50
18.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	1,200	Syd	3.80	4,560.00	13.30	15,960.00
19.	Water, Sodding/Seeding	20	Unit	100.00	2,000.00	355.00	7,100.00
20.	_Hydroseeding	1,200	Syd	1.45	1,740.00	15.00	18,000.00
21.	_Irrigation Pipe	50	Ft	3.00	150.00	5.00	250.00
22.	_Sprinkler Head	5	Ea	25.00	125.00	43.00	215.00
23.	_Bench	9	Ea	1,400.00	12,600.00	2,548.00	22,932.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	107,150.00	\$	190,222.75

*** CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

REIN PARK IMPROVEMENTS
 CDBG PROJECT NO. D2-06-2A
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0693

Lacaria Concrete Construction
 3720 Central
 Detroit, MI 48210

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.
 P O Box 72
 Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Lacaria Concrete Construction		Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max., \$4,000.00	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
2.	_Reimbursed Permit Fees	1	Dlr	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
3.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	6,700.00	6,700.00
4.	_Tree, Trimming	2	Ea	800.00	1,600.00	9,500.00	19,000.00 *
5.	_Tree Root Trimming	5	Ea	150.00	750.00	385.00	1,925.00
6.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	110	Ft	20.00	2,200.00	50.00	5,500.00
7.	Sidewalk, Rem	80	Syd	20.00	1,600.00	23.00	1,840.00
8.	Excavation, Earth	175	Cyd	36.00	6,300.00	75.00	13,125.00
9.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	9	Ea	475.00	4,275.00	180.00	1,620.00
10.	Aggregate Base, 4 inch	800	Syd	28.00	22,400.00	14.00	11,200.00
11.	Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored	50	Ea	8.00	400.00	9.00	450.00
12.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	10	Ft	35.00	350.00	100.00	1,000.00
13.	Detectable Warning Surface	60	Ft	69.00	4,140.00	220.00	13,200.00
14.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	100	Ft	40.00	4,000.00	70.00	7,000.00
15.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	6,150	Sft	13.00	79,950.00	11.80	72,570.00
16.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	150	Sft	15.00	2,250.00	24.00	3,600.00
17.	_Curb Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	450	Sft	18.00	8,100.00	28.00	12,600.00
18.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	1,200	Syd	14.00	16,800.00 *	9.20	11,040.00
19.	Water, Sodding/Seeding	20	Unit	300.00	6,000.00	120.00	2,400.00
20.	_Hydroseeding	1,200	Syd	8.00	9,600.00	2.50	3,000.00
21.	_Irrigation Pipe	50	Ft	30.00	1,500.00	15.00	750.00
22.	_Sprinkler Head	5	Ea	150.00	750.00 *	200.00	1,000.00
23.	_Bench	9	Ea	2,000.00	18,000.00	2,360.00	21,240.00 *
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	199,465.00 *	\$	215,760.00 *

*** CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**